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Julie Alban  
DNP, MPH, AMB-BC, CCCTM 
Director - Board of Directors  
American Academy of Ambulatory Care Nursing 
Email: julie.alban@va.gov 
 

Parker Allen  
Director of Member Services  
Society of Trauma Nurses 
Email: pallen@traumanurses.org 
 

Rick Bassett  
MSN, RN, APRN, ACNS-BC, CCRN, FCNS 
St. Luke Health System  
National Association of Clinical Nurse Specialists 
Email: bassettr@slhs.org 
 

Teri Baughman  
BSN, RN, CPAN, CAPA, CEN 
Treasurer  
American Society of PeriAnesthesia Nurses 
Email: tbaughman@aspan.org 
 

Maria Bautista Durand  
MSN, APRN, FNP-C, CPNP-PC 
Director at Large  
Society of Trauma Nurses 
Email: mbautistadurand@chla.usc.edu 
 

Nikki Blodgett  
PhD, RN, CHSE 
Board of Directors  
International Nursing Association of Clinical 
Simulation and Learning 
Email: nicole.blodgett@duke.edu 
 

Felesia Bowen  
PhD, DNP, ARNP, FAAN 
President-Elect  
National Association of Pediatric Nurse 
Practitioners 
Email: fbowen@uab.edu 
 

Alissa  Brown  
MSN, RN, CMSRN, NPD-BC 
Director  
Academy of Medical-Surgical Nurses 
Email: liss.rae@gmail.com 
 

Mandi Cafasso  
DNP, APRN, CPNP 
President-Elect  
Pediatric Endocrinology Nursing Society 
Email: mandi.cafassopnp@gmail.com 
 

Sarah Cartwright  
DNP, RN, NI-BC, CAPA, FASPAN 
Secretary  
American Society of PeriAnesthesia Nurses 
Email: scartwright@aspan.org 
 

Emily Childers  
Director of Events  
Society of Trauma Nurses 
Email: echilders@traumanurses.org 
 

Tracy Cotner-Pouncy  
MSN, RN, TCRN 
Director at Large  
Society of Trauma Nurses 
Email: Tracy.CotnerPouncy@uchealth.org 
 

Stephanie Czuhajewski  
MPH, CAE 
Executive Director  
Society of Trauma Nurses 
Email: sczuhajewski@traumanurses.org 
 

Chris Dellinger  
MBA, BSN, RN, FAEN 
President  
Emergency Nurses Association 
Email: jenni.scapin@ena.org 
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Nicole DeMers  
BN, AMB-BC 
Association & Board Services Manager  
American Academy of Ambulatory Care Nursing 
Email: nicole@aaacn.org 
 

Dino Doliente III  
DNP, MBA, RN, FACHE 
Executive Director  
Philippine Nurses Association of America 
Email: dinodoliente@gmail.com 
 

Rick Garcia 
PhD, RN, CCM, FAAOHN, FAADN 
Chief Executive Officer  
Organization for Associate Degree Nursing 
Email: Rick.Garcia@OADN.org 
 

Catherine Giasson  
DNP, MHA, RN NE-BC,CPHQ 
President  
Nurses Organization of Veterans Affairs 
Email: cking96725@aol.com 
 

Whitney Gray  
NP 
President-Elect  
Association of Pediatric Gastroenterology and 
Nutrition Nurses 
Email: whitney.gray@chp.edu 
 

Laura Habighorst  
BSN, RN, CAPA, CGRN, NPD-BC, PMGT-BC 
Secretary  
American Society for Pain Management Nursing 
Email: lhabighorst3@gmail.com 
 

Mariann Harding  
PhD, RN, CNE, FAADN 
Treasurer  
Organization for Associate Degree Nursing 
Email: mhardi10@kent.edu 
 

Kenyatta Hazlewood  
MPH, BSN, BSHS, RN, NE-BC 
Director at Large  
Society of Trauma Nurses 
Email: khazlewood@huhosp.org 
 

Leslie Hoopengardner  
CAE, CMP 
Director of Operations  
American Psychiatric Nurses Association 
Email: lhoop@apna.org 
 

Sara Humeny  
MS, BSN, RN, NBC-HWC, HNB-BC 
Board Member-at-Large  
American Holistic Nurses Association 
Email: sarahumeny@gmail.com 
 

Chris Hunt  
MBA 
Chief Executive Officer  
Infusion Nurses Society 
Email: Chris.Hunt@ins1.org 
 

Michele Kimball  
Executive Director  
American Nephrology Nurses Association 
Email: michele.kimball@annanurse.org 
 

JerrieLynn Kind  
Executive Director  
Pediatric Endocrinology Nursing Society 
Email: jlkind@kellencompany.com 
 

Ron Kraus  
MSN, RN, EMT, CEN, ACNS-BC, TCRN 
Past President  
Emergency Nurses Association 
Email: Ron.kraus@hotmail.com 
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Mark Lee  
MS, BSN, RN-BC 
Director - AMSN Board of Directors  
Academy of Medical-Surgical Nurses 
Email: leemarkw@gmail.com 
 

Chrystal Lewis  
PhD, RN 
Nurse Scientist  
American Academy of Ambulatory Care Nursing 
Email: CLewis@stanfordhealthcare.org 
 

Matt Lowe  
MDiv, MSN, APRN, FNP-C, ONC 
President-Elect  
National Association of Orthopaedic Nurses 
Email: f.matthew.lowe@gmail.com 
 

Faith Lynch  
DNP, RN, CNN, NEA-BC, AMB-BC 
Director of Association Services  
American Nephrology Nurses Association 
Email: faithlynch83@yahoo.com 
 

Lori Lynch  
DNP, APRN-CPNP, CBN 
President  
American Pediatric Surgical Nurses Association, 
Inc. 
Email: info@apsna.org 
 

Kevin Lyons  
Executive Director  
Rheumatology Nurses Society, Inc. 
Email: Kevin.Lyons@RNSnurse.org 
 

Nancy MacRae  
MS, CAE 
Chief Executive Officer  
Emergency Nurses Association 
Email: nancy.macrae@ena.org 
 

Ann Marie Matlock  
DNP, RN, NE-BC 
Chief - Medical Surgical Specialties Service and 
Captain  
American Academy of Ambulatory Care Nursing 
Email: amatlock@cc.nih.gov 
 

Heather L. Maurer  
MA, CAE 
Chief Executive Officer  
National Association of Nurse Practitioners in 
Women's Health 
Email: hmaurer@npwh.org 
 

Ursula Mellinger  
BSN, RN, CPAN, CAPA 
President-Elect and Vice President  
American Society of PeriAnesthesia Nurses 
Email: umellinger@aspan.org 
 

Patricia Nabal  
DNP, APRN, FNP, RN-BC 
Board of Directors  
Organization for Associate Degree Nursing 
Email: pnabal@ccc.edu 
 

Lisa Nguyen  
MS, CAE 
Executive Director  
American Psychiatric Nurses Association 
Email: Lnguyen@apna.org 
 

Connie Noll  
DNP, MA, CRNP, PMHNP-BC 
Secretary  
American Psychiatric Nurses Association 
Email: cnoll@umm.edu 
 

June Oliver  
MSN, CCNS, APRN/CNS 
President-Elect  
American Society for Pain Management Nursing 
Email: joliver@schosp.org 
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Kwuan Paruchabutr  
DNP, WHNP-BC, FNP-BC, CNM, FACNM 
President  
National Association of Nurse Practitioners in 
Women's Health 
Email: kwuan.paruchabutr@gmail.com 
 

Lora Peppard  
PhD, DNP, PMHNP-BC 
President  
American Psychiatric Nurses Association 
Email: lpeppard@wb.hidta.org 
 

Gina Pileggi  
Executive Director  
Nurses Organization of Veterans Affairs 
Email: gpileggi@vanurse.org 
 

Teri Puhalsky  
BSN, RN, CRNI 
Infusion Nurse  
Rheumatology Nurses Society 
Email: mikaela.meade@rnsnurse.org 
 

Ajanta Raman  
MSN, AGACNP, CNSC 
ASPEN Nurses Section Chair  
Nutrition Support Nurses Practice Section of 
ASPEN 
Email: ajanta.raman@gmail.com 
 

Kerry Reed  
RN, MS, CPNP 
President  
Association of Pediatric Gastroenterology and 
Nutrition Nurses 
Email: kerry.reed@childrenscolorado.org 
 

Michelle Salazar-Rodriguez  
BSN, RN 
President-Elect  
Nurses Organization of Veterans Affairs 
Email: nursesalazar67@gmail.com 
 

Marlon Saria  
PhD, RN, AOCNS, NEA-BC, NPD-BC, FAAN 
President-Elect  
Philippine Nurses Association of America 
Email: marlon.saria@outlook.com 
 

Joyce Shea  
DNSc, APRN, PMHCNS-BC, FAAN 
President-Elect  
American Psychiatric Nurses Association 
Email: jshea@fairfield.edu 
 

Lori Silva  
MSN, RN, CCRN, CPAN 
President  
American Society of PeriAnesthesia Nurses 
Email: lsilva@aspan.org 
 

Nancy Colobong Smith  
MN, ARNP, ANP-BC, CNN 
President  
American Nephrology Nurses Association 
Email: ncolobongsmith@gmail.com 
 

Jannifer Stovall  
CRNI, MBA, BSN, RN, IgCN 
President-Elect  
Infusion Nurses Society 
Email: jstovall@premierhcs.com 
 

Michael Szeliga  
MSN, APRN, AGCNS-BC, CMSRN, CPHQ 
Director- AMSN Board of Directors  
Academy of Medical-Surgical Nurses 
Email: michael.szeliga@christianacare.org 
 

Karla Taylor  
CAE 
Director of Finance and Administration  
American Psychiatric Nurses Association 
Email: ktaylor@apna.org 
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Teresa Villaran  
MS, MSN, CNN 
Director  
American Nephrology Nurses Association 
Email: teresav@me.com 
 

Penni Watts  
PhD, RN, CHSE-A, FNAP, ANEF, FSSH, FAAN 
President-Elect  
International Nursing Association of Clinical 
Simulation and Learning 
Email: piwatts@uab.edu 
 

James Wendorf  
MA 
Executive Director  
National Association of Pediatric Nurse 
Practitioners 
Email: jwendorf@napnap.org 
 

Heather Zuhn  
DNP, RN, NI-BC, CNOR 
Senior Manager Epic Inpatient 
Applications/Regional Director  
American Nursing Informatics Association 
Email: hzuhn26@gmail.com 
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